

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO. WP. NO. 29954 OF 2024 & Batch**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b>DATE</b>       | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                           | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b>                            |
|--------------------|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|
|                    | <b>03.02.2026</b> | <b><u>PK,J</u></b><br><br>Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file additional material papers.<br><br>List on 17.02.2026. | Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any. |